Bluegrass Area Agency on Aging Subcontract Under:  AS-2014-2015
Bluegrass Area Development District, Inc. Date: January 26, 2015
Amendment: #1

NOTICE OF AMENDMENT TO PROGRAM
ADMINISTRATION CONTRACT

NOTICE OF ANMIENIDIVIEINIT

Name and Address of Second Party: Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government
Division of Community Development
Dba Lexington Senior Citizen Center
1530 Nicholasville Road
Lexington, KY 40503

Confirming the verbal agreement heretofore made between you and the Bluegrass Area Development District, Inc.,
the contract being a subcontract under Contract Number AS-2014-2015 dated July 1, 2014, amended January 26,
2015, and in consideration of payments to you made and/or to be made thereunder, is being revised as follows:

Remove original T III Budget and replace with Revised T III Budget dated January 26, 2015 to incorporate “Net
Increase” in the amount of $18,357.54.00 on the Federal & State Cash Lines.

Remove Title III Service Delivery/Budget Back-up and replace with Revised Title III Service Delivery/Budget Back-
up dated January 26, 2015.

These funds are to be expended by June 30, 2015. All other terms and conditions of the contract except as modified
above are hereby ratified and confirmed.

NET INCREASE Title ITI-B: $18.,357.54 NET DECREASE:
NET INCREASE Title ITI C1: $ NET DECREASE:
NET INCREASE Title ITI C2: $ NET DECREASE:

Please signify you acceptance of the above amendment to subcontract under Contract AS-2014-2015 by affixing
your signature in the space provided below.

WITNESS: FIRST PARTY: Bluegrass Area Development District, Inc.

David Duttlinger, Executive Director

WITNESS: SECOND PARTY: Lexington-Fayette Urban Co. Government
Dba Lexington Senior Citizen Center

Jim Gray, Mayor



5251 8PE

¥G 251 8vE

S304NOS ANN4 TV.LOL

{000

000

ANPA-NI 1¥001

00°L¥28lE

00°.LvE8le

HSYO 1v001

{00°00¥C

00°00¥¢

JWODNI NWHO0dd

98'6¥ELY

98°6vELY

HSVO J1V.1S

89'G5108

89'G5108

HSVO 1vyd3d3d

SANNd 40 SN.LVLS IALLYINWND

324NOS aNnd

d3dN3dX3 139an8 %

1395anN8 dan0dddv

¥S'E518vE

X413

S3IHNLIANIdX3 TVLOL 0L

1O3HIANI ‘6

43H1O 8

aoo04d Mvd 'L

SINVLINSNOD 9}

¥G2Siere

¥S¢S18ve

S1OVHINOD

S3lddNs

13AVYL 44V1S

]
14
1LNINLINDI €
[4
l

TINNOSYH3d *

139dng d3A0HddY
3L

STVaN
130 INOH
2Ol I1LIL

STvaN
JLVYOIHONOD
LO-I I1LLL

S30INY3S
IAILYOddNS
811l 31LIL

Ad0931vD
1S02

HO103d1d IAILNDIXT 40 FHNLYNDIS

"IOTITIMONMA

AW 40 1839 JHL Ol 31vdNIIV S| NIFYIH
Q3NIVLINOD NOILVYINHOANI IHL LYHL AdILH3D |

GL0¢/9e/
‘a3lLlingns 3iva

139ang a3asingy [
139ang IYNIDIHO [

:IANO MHVIN

aORd3d LOVHLNOD

HIHANN LOVYLNOD

G1/0€/9 - ¥#L/1L0/L0}
‘doI¥3d L¥0d3y

SL/0€/9- ¥L/LO/LO

GLOZ-GL-vl SY

€050% AX ‘NOLONIX3T

avod ITIASYIOHDJIN 0€S|
d31IN3D

SNIZILID HOINIS NO1ONIX3
*H04 90N47

SS3UAAV ? VN

139ang 1 3711l

ONIAIT LNIANId3ANI ANV ONIOV ¥04 LNJALY¥Vd3a



%ySZs 00'EE6Z81 iBjoL]
000 aouejsissy |efia

%900 00602 3WOoH-uj
%8¥ ¢S 00722281 $5322Y|
abejuasiad pa)abpng junowy KioBajen aoinag]

$32104aG [eBa7 9 ‘eluoy-uj '§5200Y ) aq 1snw jeBpng gl 1L 3Y1 JO %G8 JO UNWILIL Y

[rszsi8pe 00°00¥2 000 00°2vZ812 000 98°6YELY 8965108 00°180Z 1830
_S.vm LiL 00285 0092151 D0ELE 00'€9S 008 00'8¥LC 0004 (ssasoy) uoneyodsuel ||
[00's0Z 00z 00'2€1 0062 001y 001 00°602 0000} {awoH-u)) aaueinsseay suoydaja |
000 (awoy-u)) aydsay|
(000 UoNEaIo3Y
loo°0 uoneanp3 alqnd||
0008922 001EL 001651€ 00pLLEL 00 v8.2€ 000 00 788E 00°00E (ss209y) yoeannq
(000 (leBa7) souesissy [ebar)|
[00°'09828 00'6£9 00 ¥¥185 0068611 0026041 0002 00°E6EY 00002 (ssa00y) v 2
[000 (awoH-uy) ase) jeuossad]f
000 (awop-uf) iy swoHjexewawoH]
000 Jjeday awoy]
000 (awoy-uj) apry yjjeay swoy]|
00'9¥8.8 00'6E9 00°EEL8S 007864} 0006041 009l 0006¥5 00'008 uonowoid ujeaH]f
000 (awon-uy) Bupisip Ajpuayy|
000 Hods3|
000 s391n3g Juawlojdusg||
¥S'EL2L9 00'9cE 00'€8.L¢ 982618 B9'G00L1 00'gl 00°50e% 00092 uoneanp3|
00°00.€ 00 ¥E 00 860€ 00'¥EC 00'+EE 0092 0027} 00081 Buijasunog)
000 (awoy-uj) asoy)|
000 Buijasunoj 3 ysed|
000 (ss922y) Juawabeuey ase))
000 (ss920y) Jualussassy|
000 3ldsay 2avisawRyz|y
00°00¢9 00°LF 00'SETH 00°EL8 00'GpeL 0091 0000k 00'00€ Koeaoapy
000 yiea Aeg ynpy|
000 Req }npy
000 (s5999Y) JHQAY PIeIIPaN-UON
Jﬂ«wwuﬁm _.“MMMM._“_ u__n_w._,.““_ __“mumom_ Janokue) eIs |e1apa4 1509 3un sjun umuww___mh_w,_: KioBaje )s09
sainjipuadx3 pue ‘spuq ‘sjuald sApenwWNg $ajalag saoddng

Hoday dn yoeg
$321A198 dAIoddng g-[1| ajiIL

S10Z ‘9z Aenuer  :ajeq
€ :abed uejd J8uag uazny Joluag uojbuxaoond Aunoihousby




