R-377-2015

Contract #341-2014
Bluegrass Area Agency on Aging Subcontract Under:  AS-2014-2015

Bluegrass Area Development District, Inc. Date: April 29, 2015
Amendment: #3

NOTICE OF AMENDMENT TO PROGRAM
ADMINISTRATION CONTRACT

NOTICE OF ANVMIENDMENT

Name and Address of Second Party: Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government
Division of Community Development
Dba Lexington Senior Citizen Center
15630 Nicholasville Road
Lexington, KY 40503

Confirming the verbal agreement heretofore made between you and the Bluegrass Area Development District, Inc.,
the contract being a subcontract under Contract Number AS-2014-2015 dated July 1, 2014, amended April 29,
2015, and in consideration of payments to you made and/or to be made thereunder, is being revised as follows:

Remove original T III Budget and replace with Revised T III Budget dated April 29, 2015 to incorporate “Net
Increase” in the amount of $65,107.95 on the Federal & State Cash Lines.

Remove Title III Service Delivery/Budget Back-up and replace with Revised Title III Service Delivery/Budget Back-
up dated April 29, 2015.

These funds are to be expended by June 30, 2015. All other terms and conditions of the contract except as modified
above are hereby ratified and confirmed.

NET INCREASE Title ITI-B: $65,107.95 NET DECREASE:
NET INCREASE Title ITI C1: $ NET DECREASE:
NET INCREASE Title ITI C2: $ NET DECREASE:

Please signify you acceptance of the above amendment to subcontract under Contract AS-2014-2015 by affixing your
signature in the space provided below.

WITNESS: FIRST PARTY: Bluegrass Area Development District, Inc.

%3&1%»\ ﬂﬂfu

David Dutthnger Executive D1re

WITNESS: SECOND PARTY: Lexington-Fayette Urban Co. Government
Dba Lexington Senior Citizen Center

e (., Ay
j Jim GWa@ U




00'85896S

00858969

S3IOHUNOS ANN4 TY.LOL

000

000

AND-NI TvOOT1

1G'11L256€

LG 112G6¢E

HSVYO TvOO0T]

00'cL68

00°€.68

FINOINI WVHOOHd

00°9SvCL 1

00°GS¥ZLl

HSYO 31VIS

6185108

16785108

HSVO Tvd3d3d

SANN4 40 Snivli

S IALYINNND

32dNOS ANN4

Q3AN3dX3 1394aN9 %

139and a3n0dddv

00'85896S

00858965

SAUNLIANIIXE V101 0}

1O3HIANI

H3HLO -

ao0d Mvd *

SINVLTNSNOD

00'858965

00'85896G

S1OVHINOD

S3NddNS

ININGINOT

13AVYL H44V1S

=IO O] 00] O

TANNOSYHId -

1395ang danodddyv
3L

SIvan
“13d INOH
[42 NI/

STvaN
J1VOIHONOD
LO-HEATLIL

S3AVINYES
INILHOIdNS
g-il I1LLL

AdODILVD
1S00

¥OLOFNIA IALLNOFYI 30 FHALYNDIS

=

3903 TMON

AW 40 15839 IHL OL 31vdNO0V SI NIFH3IH
G3ANIVINOD NOILYWHOSN! IHL LVHL AJILE3D |

slLoz/ecly
:aaLimnans 31va

139ang a3asingyd  [4]
139ang 1YyNIDIHO  []

INO MV

GgL/0e/9 - ¥1/10/L0
:Q03d 14043y

G1/0€/9 - ¥1/10/L0
aoRd3d LOVILNOD

GL0C-91-vlL SV
39NN LOVHLINOD

£050¥ AX ‘NOLONIXTT

avoy ATIASYTOHOIN 0€S1
H3LIN3D

SNIZILID YOIN3S NOLONIXF
™»{O4 90N41

$S34AAv ® JNVN

139ang il 3711
ONIAIT LNIANIJAANI ANV ONIOV ¥0d LNINWLNVdH3d




%L¥'95 00°6899€E
000 aouejsissy [ebo)
%¥0'0 00602 SWoH-uj|
%2895 00°9/¥9E€ ssa00y]}
abejuaolod pajabpng junowy KioBaje) aoin1ag

sesiaiag 1BBaT R ‘OWDH-1) 5000y U 94 35NU 10BPNG B 213 BU3 IO %GE JO UNUELIL Y

(lo0-858965 00°£.68 000 151 /256E 187 00°SSCLE 8966108 r 00°€6hVE [eJ0]]
oo w8LLL 00285 009215} 00°€16 00'€95 008 008712 0002 (ssa09y) uoljepodsuel)
loo60zZ 00¢C 00'/E1L 00'6¢ 00 Ly 00} 00'60¢ 0000} {swioy-uy) aoueinssedy suoydas |
(swoH-uy) ayidsay
uoljealddy
[oo'0 UONEIND3 l{qNd
—_g.owot 00'LEL 00'L6SLE 00'721EL 00'¥8.2¢ 0002 00 ¥88¢ 0000 (ss999y) yoeannQ
flooo {Iefia) euelsIssy [eba)|
100°z191¥2 00°0£82 0060260 0068611 00260/} 0002 00°180Z1 0000 (ssa20v) v 31}
{000 {swop-uy) a1 [euosiad)
[oo0 {swop-uf) B} SwoH RYEWAWOH|
loo'o Jieday awoH|
loo0 (awoH-uf) 3ply UlfE3H JWOH]
lopzegzol 00'0£82 16'06559 8¢ 7168044 0006041 0094 0009101 00'008 uonowo.d yjteaH]
oo
[oc0
{looo s991AIag Juatkojdwig
Ilrs-01548 002152 0062859 98'/G18 89'90011 0091 00'69¥% 00'09¢ uofjednp3
__oo.oonm 00'%€ 00'860E 00'7£C 00'¥EE 00'92 00°Ch) 00081 Bujasuno)
oo’ {awop-uf) 21049
[loo-o Bulpsunoy 1 Usey
loo'o {ssa90y) Juswabeueyy ose)
(s5990Yy) JudWSSASSY
audsoy Dav/sowmRyz)y
00'Ly ooseey - 00'€.8 4 0091 00°00% 00°00€ Koe30ApY|
flooo yjeaH Keq ynpy
oo Aeq jinpy|
000 (ss222y) YAV P1eaIPIW-UON
ajabpn -
Finoury aesBony P o oo sonofused i leiopey 1809 3N spun pemoninoun fuoBajes 1509
soanyipuadx3 pue ‘syuq ‘sjusy) aalejning saoeg saipoddng
Hoday dn yoeg
seo1AI9g aaoddng g1l 9L
610 ‘62 dy :a3eq
€ abed uejd 13JUd9 UdzN1Y 101Usg uolbuIXa/9HNJT :Aunoy/Aousby



