Bluegrass Area Agency on Aging Subcontract Under:  AS-2014-2015
Bluegrass Area Development District, Inc. Date: April 29, 2015
Amendment: #3

NOTICE OF AMENDMENT TO PROGRAM
ADMINISTRATION CONTRACT

NOTICE OF A NVWIENIDIVEEFE NI

Name and Address of Second Party: Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government
Division of Community Development
Dba Lexington Senior Citizen Center
1530 Nicholasville Road
Lexington, KY 40503

Confirming the verbal agreement heretofore made between you and the Bluegrass Area Development District, Inc.,
the contract being a subcontract under Contract Number AS-2014-2015 dated July 1, 2014, amended April 29,
2015, and in consideration of payments to you made and/or to be made thereunder, is being revised as follows:

Remove original T IIT Budget and replace with Revised T 111 Budget dated April 29, 2015 to incorporate “Net
Increase” in the amount of $65,107.95 on the Federal & State Cash Lines.

Remove Title III Service Delivery/Budget Back-up and replace with Revised Title 111 Service Delivery/Budget Back-
up dated April 29, 2015.

These funds are to be expended by June 30, 2015. All other terms and conditions of the contract except as modified
above are hereby ratified and confirmed.

NET INCREASE Title III-B: $65.107.95 NET DECREASE:
NET INCREASE Title ITI C1: $ NET DECREASE:
NET INCREASE Title ITI C2: § NET DECREASE:

Please signify you acceptance of the above amendment to subcontract under Contract AS-2014-2015 by affixing your
signature in the space provided below.

WITNESS: FIRST PARTY: Bluegrass Area Development District, Inc.

David Duttlinger, Executive Director

WITNESS: SECOND PARTY: Lexington-Fayette Urban Co. Government
Dba Lexington Senior Citizen Center

Jim Gray, Mayor



00'85896S

100°858965

S334NOS ANN4 TV1O0L

000

foo0

ANIXM-NI V001

1G'1.256¢€

1G'1.2S6E

HSVD Tv001

00'€.68

00°€.68

JNOONI NWWHOOHd

{00'55¥ZLL

00°6S¥CLL

HSVO 31V1S

6185108

6%'85108

HSVO 1vyd3a34|

SANNd 40 SNLVLS JAILYINAND

304N0S dNN4

d3AdN3dX3 139dN4d %

139dN4g d3AOdddY

00858965

00°858965

S3HNLIANIdX3 TVLOL 0l

1O3HIANI -

43H1O -

aood Mvd

SINVLINSNOD -

00'85896G

00'85896G

S1OVHLINOD

S3NddNS

INIWLINDT

13AVHL 44VIS

\—N(')Q'I-DC._DE‘--CDQ

13NNOSYH3d

139dN49 d3AOHddV
3L

STvaN
134a INOH
Zo-1 31LIL

SIvVaN
J1LVOIHONOD
LO-IIEATLIL

S3ADINGTS
3AILHOddNS
g-111 37LIL

AHO931VO
1802

HOL034Ia IAILNDIXT 40 FUNLYNDIS

‘FOATTMONMA

AW 40 15349 3HL O1 JLVHNIOV SI NIFH3H
A3INIVLNOD NOILYWHOANI FHL 1VHL A41LH3D |

SlLoc/eely

1395an8 a3siAgy  [7]
139ang 1YNIDIHo [

‘INO MHVIN

-aaLinans m._.<n_j

SL/0E/9 - ¥L/LO/LO
‘dold3d L¥0od3d

S1L/0€/9 - ¥1/10/L0
aoly3d LOVYLNOD

GLOZ-Gl-vlL SV

HIGAINN LOVHLNOD

£050% AM 'NOLONIXT

avod IATNASYIOHDIN 0€GL
Y31IN3D

SN3ZILID YOINIS NOLONIXIT
‘HO4 20N471

$S34AAv 2 INVYN}

139dng il 31L1L
ONIAIT LNIAN3d3ANI ANV ONIOV d04 LNJNLAVdId



%95 00'6899€€ 1e30.]
000 aoueysissy [ebo|

%00 00’602 owop-uf|
%LE 95 00'92PIEE 5900y
abejuasiag pajabpng junowy KioBajes aoiniag

03045 (eBa 1 ‘aiioy-uj 8030y Ul 8q 150 196PNG NI AL 3Y3 4O %5 JO UNWILLL Y

00858965 00°€468 000 1S 1L256E 182 00°G5¥2ZLE 89'G5108 00°E6¥YE 1ej0 1]
00'¥8LLL 00'¢8S 0092151 00°ELE 00°£9S 00'8 00°8¥LE 0004 (ssa22y) uonepodsuel )|
00'60Z 00°¢ 00'LE) 00'6¢ 00'L¥ 00'} 00602 00001 (swo-uj) soueinsseay auoydaja]
[o00 {awop-uj) andsay
[lo0-0 uoeaIsay|
lo0'0 uoyEanp3 aang|
(loo-0892L 00'LE) 00°16G1E 00'FLLEL 00¥8.2¢€ 00°0¢ 00 ¥88E 00°00€ (ssa20y) p_umgsm_
floo-o {leBa7) aouejsissy [ebaT
loozLoLPE 00°0£82 00'G0/602 005864 L 002604} 0002 00'L80Z1 00002 {sse20y) v 3 ||
(loo'0 {owop-u} aJe] [euosiad|
[[oo0 {awoH-uf) b}y awoH/aYEUIBWOH|
[[oo0 Jieday awoH||
(oo (awop-u)) apiy y3jeaH swoH]
[lov'zeszoL 00087 1G'05559 18 716804L 000601 0091 0009104 00008 uoljowold yea||
(oo {awoy-uy) Bumsia Aipusu]
00°0 Hoos3||
000 sa21nag Juawiojdwz
¥S'015.8 00°215¢ 00'62859 98'/518 8990011 0091 00'69¥5 0009¢ uoneanp3
00°00.€ 00'¥E 00'860€ 00 #E€¢ 00 ¥EE 0092 00°Zvl 00081 Bujjasunog)
000 [awoy-u)) aioyn
000 Buigasuno? 3 ysen
000 (ssa20y) Juawabeuey ase)
000 (ss900y) Juawssassy
000 aydsay JQv/s awiRyzy
00°00¥9 002y 00 GECY 00°EL8 00'GreL 0091 00°00F 00°00€ KoeooAapy
00'0 yijeay Aeq }inpy|
(loo'o Req ynpy|
00'0 (ss920y) JYQY PIE2IPA-UON
_umwwﬁﬁm hﬁmﬂw u_cm_w_n““_ _,_M.Mm_ 1onokues ajels |e1apa4 1509 3UN sjpun vﬁww__ﬂ____._wz: fioBajen 1809
sainypuadx3 pue ‘sjup ‘sjua||s sAle|nWNg sadlaag aalpoddng
Moday dn yoeg
saolAIag anoddng g-lil @llL
Sl0z ‘ez dy  :ejeq
3 :abed ueld 19jua) uaznly Joiuag uojbuixa9on4 Aunoy/kouaby



